

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

DATE 8/16/13

24292 SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT
This certifies that permission is granted to
Bismark mendows Realty Trust
This certifies that permission is granted to Only Reis Trustree 3 Ledge wood Blod Dackmouth MA 03747 Property Owner Address \$65 Tel. 508.958-8199
To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at
Assessor's Plot 136 Lot . 526, to the sewer and/or storm drain in Bismark Meadows Rd Street
To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances. TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL FLOW 330 G.P.D.
If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner.
NameTel
The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform this work is:
The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform this work is: Name Address Type of Pipe Required: Address Address Address Tel. 508 995-1449
Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a
sanitary sewer.
 All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspector before backfilling. If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded
Joint Maintenance Agreement.
 Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental information.
• In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the
Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system. Industrial User Discharge Permit No
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No
Bank# Bank Five Check# 2211 Date 8/16/12 Receipt# 9549
Other requirements: 24 hour Notice for inspection @ 508-991-6150
Connection made to Part of jointly-shared private line VES NO Conservation Connection made to Conservation Connection made to Part of jointly-shared private line One of the private line of the priva
Connection made to Part of jointly-shared private line YES NO Commission Part of jointly-shared private line YES
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure and/or City Engineer may deem necessary
manuel H Silva cs. (for 14.
City Engineer Signature of Property Owner or Representative
Supervising Civil Engineer / James Holden
INSPECTOR'S REPORT
INSPECTED BY: Bob Bidlel
DATE: 4-20-12 COMMENTS:
APPROVED DISAP
1-4 0 10 2
I for Buly !
SIGNATURE
37 (13
7
1
*3 1
7

PERMIT NO. 24292



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

DATE 8/16/12 ENP. 8/16/13

7676	04 0110113
This certifies that permission is granted to Bismark Meadows Realty Trust Ma Reis TrustRd. 3 Ledge wood Blue Property Owner Address gameet in	vd Dartmouth MA 03747
To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at	K Meadows Rd main in center les
Assessor's Plot1.3.6Lot. 5.2.6, to the sewer and/or storm di	rain in Bismark Meadows Rd Duroet
To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and to the complex of USE; RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL	INDUSTRIAL FLOW 300 G.P.D.
f applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Author Name. JOMNES. HOWARD BEST OF A The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform W. C. SMITH SEASON 48 WEST JEW. Name Address Type of Pipe Required: SAR 35 FEC.	this work is: The Bedford MA 02740
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE	
Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental in	octor before backfilling. Dintly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded colicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system.
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No	
Other requirements: 24 how Notice for follow appealed pite plan regula Sewer Connection made to Storm Drain	afins as well as any conditions
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastru	pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such cture and/or City Engineer may deem recessary
Manuel H. S. Wa. Co.	Signature of Property Owner or Representative
Supervising Civil Engineer	James Holden
INSPECTO	R'S REPORT
INSPECTED BY:	
COMMENTS:	
APPROVED DISAPPROVED	
SIGNATURE	

SKETCH PLAN



Ronald Labelle Commissioner

Duarte M. Andrade

Acting City Engineer

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD MASSACHUSETTS

D.P.I. -Engineering Division 1105 Shawmut Ave.

New Bedford, Ma. 02746

Telephone number

11

Tel: 508-991-6150 Fax: 508-991-6152

To Whom It Ma	y Concern:	•	March Same	
ANA	Rus -	Truster		ا being ِ
(Name)		(Mailing Addres	s)	
Owner of prope	erty located at	BISMAN!	neasous	ROAS
Plot 136.	505 ; . Lots 51b ,!	hereby agree to allow	, JAMES	E. Holding
1		()()	(Namé)	
. 3 Lidge wood	& Blod JA	to act o	n my behalf includ	ing affixing my
	Iailing Address)	•		LOT. 526 13 LOT
signature in sec	uring permit for:		ericense reservado	12 502 12 Cal
	Value of the state	Sewer/Drain Servic Water Service Per Driveway Installat Sidewalk Installati	ce Permits nits ion Permits on Permits	
I further agree	to conform to, and	l abide by, All City r	ules and ask regulat	ions applicable to
the permit (s) be	eing applied for:	A Company	arthur to discuss author	Virtual Carlot
	Name(Ina 11 Bl Signature LEdge 6-	e Bled	DATMINK
V		Address .	aring to	
·	. (₁)	101	7 _ SOB;	-995-0097

Commonwealth of Massachusetts

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD







7/25/2012

No. <u>B-12-828</u>

MSBC Sect. 111.8 - Any permit issued shall be deemed abandoned and invalid unless the work authorized by it shall have been commected within six (6) months after its issuance.

FEE PAID \$#Error

wner/contractor h	as permission to:	NS	BISMARK MEADOWS RD	401	136-526	_
n: Foundations Onl	y 1-2 Family - 100.00	·	,		•	
ding that the person e statute of the Como ing, or tearing down	accepting this permit shall in every r nwealth adn to the by-laws of the Cit of a building.	espect con y of New B	from to the terms of application edford relating to the inspection	therefore , erection,	on file in this enlarging, a	s office; to the provision ltering, raising, movin
	Permit is issued subject to the follo	owing specia	al requirements: (Restrictions)			
Wiring II	nspector	3	Plumbing Inspector		93 14 HI (14	Building Inspector
			iamonig mopeotor			Danamig moposion
·						
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
·	YOUR AREA INSPECTOR IS: Thoma			Tel. (508)	979-1540 B	etween 8:00am - 9:00ai
NOTICE: NOTIF		as Welch	OCCUPANCY PERMIT F Building or Structure shall be used or occupie the Building Commissioner - MSBC, Sect. 120	REQUIR	ED BEFC	etween 8:00am - 9:00an
NOTICE: NOTIF	YOUR AREA INSPECTOR IS: Thomas	as Welch No. by	OCCUPANCY PERMIT F Building of Structure shall be used or occupie the Building Commissioner - MSBC, Sect. 120	REQUIR od until the Ce 0.1	RED BEFO	etween 8:00am - 9:00al DRE OCCUPANO d Occupancy shall have been

Carol Sherman

From:

Sarah Porter

Sent:

Wednesday, August 15, 2012 4:32 PM

To:

Carol Sherman

Subject:

RE: SEWER & WATER TIE-INS

All set to issue Carol Thank you Sarah

From: Carol Sherman

Sent: Wednesday, August 15, 2012 3:34 PM

To: Sarah Porter

Subject: RE: SEWER & WATER TIE-INS

It is lot in view permit TB-12-828

From: Sarah Porter

Sent: Wednesday, August 15, 2012 3:14 PM

To: Carol Sherman

Subject: RE: SEWER & WATER TIE-INS

Carol, is that the last lot on the right of the cul de sac?

From: Carol Sherman

Sent: Wednesday, August 15, 2012 3:10 PM

To: Sarah Porter

Subject: SEWER & WATER TIE-INS

SARA

BISMARK MEADOWS RD DEVELOPMENT - LOT 526

JIM HOLDEN CAME HERE TODAY TO APPLY FOR SEWER & WATER PERMITS

I SPOKE WITH ANA AND SHE WANTS TO MAKE SURE EVERYTHING IS OK WITH YOU BEFORE WE ISSUE THESE PERMITS

THERE IS A 100' BUFFER ZONE INVOLVED

CAROL

DISPLAY PERMIT IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE ON THE PREMISES



Commonwealth of Massachusetts

City of New Bedford

133 William Street New Bedford, MA 02740



SEWER PERMIT

Date: 8/17/2012		No.	WW-12-20
Sewer Connection Fee: \$450.00	Pipe Size:	(0.00
	Trench Length	1:	0.00
Service Location: NS BISMARK MEADOWS RD	Owner Name:	SASSAQUIN H	HIGHLANDS LLC
Type of Occupancy: Residential	Type of Work:	Sewer - New	Sewer Service
Work Description: SEWER PERMIT # 24292 - CONNECT SEW	ER INTO BISMA	RK MEADOWS	RD
No. of Units : Required Design Daily Flow :	330.00	Provided Daily Flow	330.00
The undersigned petitions you to grant permission to ENTER I hereby agrees to the following:	NTO THE MAIN	SEWER and, if s	such perm <mark>ission is</mark> granted
To abide by the conditions and regulations imposed ordinance now in force, or as amended from time to the connection of said sewer with the main sew Public Works or by a designated agent of the Town beauthorized agent, and that any expense incurred by the permittee	time. er shall be inspect efore burial of sa n and control of the	cted by an emplo iid connection. ne Commissioner	yee of the department of
agrees to reimburse the Town for said expense.			
nstalling Company Name: Smith, W.C. & Sons, Inc.		License Type	Hoisting Engineer
Address: 148 Westview Street City/Town/State: New	v Bedford	MA	
GRANTED WITH THE U	ISUAL CON	DITIONS	
		A Section 100	COMMISSIONER

wrong.





